Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Dustin Dooley 5322 POL |[ll00:03:03.296/ 1 |00:03:03.296§00:03:24.942| 1 |00:06:28.238400:03:21.182| 1 |00:09:49.420§00:03:17.981| 1 |00:13:07.401§00:03:15.072| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:16:22.473

00:03:17.602

1

00:19:40.075

00:03:15.961

1

00:22:56.036

00:03:13.041

1

00:26:09.077

00:03:14.202

1

00:29:23.279

00:03:12.582

1

00:32:35.861

00:03:14.361




—

Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 1

4

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:35:50.222

00:03:16.092

1

00:39:06.314

00:03:14.212

1

00:42:20.526

00:03:16.201

1

00:45:36.727




Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Patchy St. Germain 442 | OTH |[l00:03:00.287| 1 |00:03:00.287§00:03:27.801| 1 |00:06:28.088§00:03:20.384| 1 |00:09:48.472]00:03:18.300| 1 |00:13:06.772§00:03:13.511| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:16:20.283

00:03:23.932

1

00:19:44.215

00:12:40.155

1

00:32:24.370

00:03:19.602

1

00:35:43.972

00:03:22.272

1

00:39:06.244

00:03:19.466

1

00:42:25.710

00:03:19.727




Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 14

_
Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:45:45.437




Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
Pro N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |[Travis Oconner 1908| YAM |[100:03:11.440| 1 |00:03:11.440400:03:27.633| 1 |00:06:39.073]00:03:28.320| 1 |00:10:07.393]00:03:59.638| 1 |00:14:07.031}J00:03:29.126| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:17:36.157

00:03:25.083

1

00:21:01.240

00:03:26.546

1

00:24:27.786

00:03:25.623

1

00:27:53.409

00:03:24.008

1

00:31:17.417

00:03:23.635

1

00:34:41.052

00:03:26.511




—

Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 14

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:38:07.563

00:03:30.033

1

00:41:37.596

00:03:22.491

1

00:45:00.087




Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
Pro Open
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM |iil00:03:09.018| 1 ]00:03:09.018J00:03:21.569| 1 |00:06:30.587§00:03:19.591| 1 ]00:09:50.178]00:03:21.579| 1 |00:13:11.757}00:03:16.642| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:16:28.399

00:03:11.727

1

00:19:40.126

00:03:11.029

1

00:22:51.155

00:03:08.102

1

00:25:59.257

00:03:05.288

1

00:29:04.545

00:03:07.560

1

00:32:12.105

00:03:07.935




—

Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 1

4

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:35:20.040

00:03:09.932

1

00:38:29.972

00:03:11.760

1

00:41:41.732

00:03:13.731

1

00:44:55.463




Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
Pro Turbo

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||[Ryan Yates 860 | OTH |(I100:02:55.326| 1 |00:02:55.326J00:03:20.252| 1 |00:06:15.578§00:03:23.931| 1 |00:09:39.509§00:03:22.402| 1 |00:13:01.911]00:03:23.672| 1
2 ||Bruce St Germain 25 | CAM |[ll00:03:07.090| 2 |00:03:07.090




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:16:25.583

00:03:25.841

1

00:19:51.424

00:03:24.392

1

00:23:15.816

00:03:17.821

1

00:26:33.637

00:03:21.962

1

00:29:55.599

00:03:20.712

1

00:33:16.311

00:03:20.482




—

Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 1

4

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:36:36.793

00:03:22.598

1

00:39:59.391

00:03:17.165

1

00:43:16.556

00:03:23.772

1

00:46:40.328




Saturday Verde Valley GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 Nc
Verde Valley, AZ

May 11, 2024
Pro RS1
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Derek Clark 041 | POL |lll00:02:57.793| 1 ]00:02:57.793]00:03:16.479| 1 |00:06:14.272]00:03:09.775 1 |00:09:24.047]00:03:13.544| 1 |00:12:37.591}00:03:19.869| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Lap 1

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

00:15:57.460

00:03:24.436

1

00:19:21.896

00:03:17.914

1

00:22:39.810

00:03:19.737

1

00:25:59.547

00:03:15.627

1

00:29:15.174

00:03:16.478

1

00:32:31.652

00:03:07.139




—

Lap 1

2

Lap 1

3

Lap 1

4

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:35:38.791

00:03:10.866

1

00:38:49.657

00:03:10.900

1

00:42:00.557

00:03:13.072

1

00:45:13.629




