Satu	ırday Verde Vall	ey G	P: Ra	ce 10 Big l	JTV	s/Youth 1	000 No										
Verd	le Valley, AZ																
May	11, 2024																
1000	Occ N/A																
					Lap [*]	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3	_	Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Dustin Dooley	5322	POL	00:03:03.296	1	00:03:03.296	00:03:24.942	1	00:06:28.238	00:03:21.182	1	00:09:49.420	00:03:17.981	1	00:13:07.401	00:03:15.072	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap [*]	7	_	Lap 8	8		Lap	9	l I	Lap 1	10		Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:16:22.473	00:03:17.602	1	00:19:40.075	00:03:15.961	1	00:22:56.036	00:03:13.041	1	00:26:09.077	00:03:14.202	1	00:29:23.279	00:03:12.582	1	00:32:35.861	00:03:14.361	1

			on 1	2		on 1	2		on 1	
			Lap 1			Lap 1	ა		Lap 1	4
Elaps	sed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:35:5	0.222	00:03:16.092	1	00:39:06.314	00:03:14.212	1	00:42:20.526	00:03:16.201	1	00:45:36.727

Satu	rday Verde Vall	ey G	P: Ra	ce 10 Big	UTV	s/Youth 1	000 No										
Verd	e Valley, AZ																
May	11, 2024																
1000	cc Turbo																
					Lap '	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Patchy St. Germain	442	OTH	00:03:00.287	1	00:03:00.287	00:03:27.801	1	00:06:28.088	00:03:20.384	1	00:09:48.472	00:03:18.300	1	00:13:06.772	00:03:13.511	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8	, -	Lap	9	<u> </u>	Lap 1	10		Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos												
00:16:20.283	00:03:23.932	1	00:19:44.215	00:12:40.155	1	00:32:24.370	00:03:19.602	1	00:35:43.972	00:03:22.272	1	00:39:06.244	00:03:19.466	1	00:42:25.710	00:03:19.727	1

		Lap 1	2		Lap 1	3	_	Lap 1	4
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:45:45.437									

Satu	rday Verde Vall	ley G	P: Ra	ce 10 Big l	JTVs/You	h 1000 No										
Verd	e Valley, AZ															
May	11, 2024															
Pro 1	N/A															
					Lap 1		Lap	2	_	Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos Elaps	ed Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Travis Oconner	1908	YAM	00:03:11.440	1 00:03:11	.440 00:03:27.633	3 1	00:06:39.073	00:03:28.320	1	00:10:07.393	00:03:59.638	1	00:14:07.031	00:03:29.126	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7		Lap 8	8		Lap	9	İ	Lap 1	0		Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:17:36.157	00:03:25.083	1	00:21:01.240	00:03:26.546	1	00:24:27.786	00:03:25.623	1	00:27:53.409	00:03:24.008	1	00:31:17.417	00:03:23.635	1	00:34:41.052	00:03:26.511	1

		on 1			on 1	2		l on 1	1
		_ap 1	2	-	Lap 1	3		Lap 1	4
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:38:07.563	00:03:30.033	1	00:41:37.596	00:03:22.491	1	00:45:00.087			

Satu	rday Verde Val	ley G	P: Ra	ce 10 Big l	JTVs/	Youth 1	000 No										
Verd	e Valley, AZ																
May	11, 2024																
Pro (Open																
					Lap 1			Lap 2	2	-	Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:03:09.018	1 00	0:03:09.018	00:03:21.569	1	00:06:30.587	00:03:19.591	1	00:09:50.178	00:03:21.579	1	00:13:11.757	00:03:16.642	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap 8	3	_	Lap	9		Lap 1	10	_	Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:16:28.399	00:03:11.727	1	00:19:40.126	00:03:11.029	1	00:22:51.155	00:03:08.102	1	00:25:59.257	00:03:05.288	1	00:29:04.545	00:03:07.560	1	00:32:12.105	00:03:07.935	1

		Lap 1	2	l I	Lap 1	3	l l	Lap 1	4
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:35:20.040	00:03:09.932	1	00:38:29.972	00:03:11.760	1	00:41:41.732	00:03:13.731	1	00:44:55.463

Satu	rday Verde Vall	ey G	P: Rad	ce 10 Big	UTV	s/Youth 1	000 No										
Verd	e Valley, AZ																
May	11, 2024																
Pro Turbo																	
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos Elapsed Lap Time								Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Ryan Yates	860	OTH	00:02:55.326	1	00:02:55.326	00:03:20.252	1	00:06:15.578	00:03:23.931	1	00:09:39.509	00:03:22.402	1	00:13:01.911	00:03:23.672	1
2	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:03:07.090	2	00:03:07.090											

		Lap	6		Lap	7	_	Lap	8		Lap 9	9		Lap 1	0	_	Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:16:25.583	00:03:25.841	1	00:19:51.424	00:03:24.392	1	00:23:15.816	00:03:17.821	1	00:26:33.637	00:03:21.962	1	00:29:55.599	00:03:20.712	1	00:33:16.311	00:03:20.482	1

		Lap 1	12		Lap 1	3		Lap 1	14
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:36:36.793	00:03:22.598	1	00:39:59.391	00:03:17.165	1	00:43:16.556	00:03:23.772	1	00:46:40.328

Satu	rday Verde Vall	ley G	P: Ra	ce 10 Big l	JTVs	s/Youth 1	000 No										
Verd	e Valley, AZ																
May	11, 2024																
Pro F	RS1																
					Lap 1		_	Lap 2	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Derek Clark	041	POL	00:02:57.793	1 (00:02:57.793	00:03:16.479	1	00:06:14.272	00:03:09.775	1	00:09:24.047	00:03:13.544	1	00:12:37.591	00:03:19.869	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap 8	8	_	Lap	9		_ap 1	10	_	Lap 1
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
00:15:57.460	00:03:24.436	1	00:19:21.896	00:03:17.914	1	00:22:39.810	00:03:19.737	1	00:25:59.547	00:03:15.627	1	00:29:15.174	00:03:16.478	1	00:32:31.652	00:03:07.139	1

		Lap 1	2		Lap 1	3	_	Lap 1	14
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:35:38.791	00:03:10.866	1	00:38:49.657	00:03:10.900	1	00:42:00.557	00:03:13.072	1	00:45:13.629